Zavod SR Slovenije za transfuzijo krvi, Ljublijana, Slajmerjava &
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Izpis laboratorijskih podatkov -

Lues laboratorlj
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tKRVI  tTPHA

VDRL

VZROKL :STATUS :

...................................

66471 :NEG
66472 :NEG
66474 :NEG
65475 :NEG
66476
66477
66478
56480 :NEG
66481 NEG
66482 :NEG
66483 1 NEG
66484 :NEG
66485 1 NEG
66486 :NEG
T 66487 NEG
b 66488 :NEG
v ARA89«NEG
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